Name
Bosselman
Thiry
Dewitt
Lindacher
Grewe
Thiry
Fackel-Kretz
Musel
Blaesing
Eder
Weber
Dambrowski
Koob
Prade
Wallner
Bohnenberger
Loth
Wagner
Goerke
Lust
Billera
Maier
Hartlieb
Schmidt
Schilling
Kennke
Riesner
Kénig
Pfeiffer
Geiger
Schmidt
Eberspach
Geiger
Mohr
Geiger
Knoll
Peper
Zimmermann
Krohn
Ruff
Menner
Kemmer
Winter
Seyfferle
Falkner
Kho
Betzold
Beder
Seel

Frey
Schmitt
Helm

Kutz
Kordes
Wortham
Blase
Schmitt
Bdgel
Jung
Breinig
Rapp
Becker
Keil

Ebel
Gauer
Schliter
Helfrich
Schanze
Kratzig
Fuchs
Sarna
Miller
Gehring
Manke
Parthenschlager
Czermak
Marschall
Adamczak

Vorname
Tyler
Daniel
André
Tim
Martin
Peter
Stefan
Christian
Peter
Lukas
Marcus
Mario
Joachim
Thomas
Stefan
Timo
Daniel
Lars
Frank
Roland
Sandro
Erik
Andreas
Thorsten
Christopher
Christian
Nicolas
Christopher
Markus
Herbert
Matthias
Hans-Peter
Franz-Josef
Matthias
Cristian
Thorsten
Andreas
Thomas
Rouven
Andreas
Moritz
Bernhard
Andreas
Christian
Daniel
Sun Kiem
Michael
Marco
Andreas
Bernd
Barnabas
Marco
Torsten
Daniel
Kevin Lee
Oliver
Thomas
Stefan
Marcel
Sven
Jurgen
Dennis
Patrick
Willy
Andreas
Tobias
Sebastian
Eric
Andreas
Thomas
Martin
Marius
Werner
Volker
Henry
Wolfgang
Marcel
Andreas

Verein
BSV Mannheim
TSV Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BSV Mannheim
TSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
TSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BSV Mannheim
KV Karlsruhe
BSV Mannheim
TSV Mannheim
TSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
1.BV Pforzheim
BSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
USC Viernheim
1.BV Pforzheim
TSV Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
BV Heidelberg
BSV Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
USC Viernheim
BSV Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
KV Karlsruhe
BSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
KV Karlsruhe
TSV Mannheim
KV Karlsruhe
USC Viernheim
USC Viernheim
BSV Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
BV Heidelberg
TSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BSG Karlsruhe
TSV Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
BV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
TSV Mannheim
TSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BSV Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
BSG Karlsruhe
BSV Mannheim
TSV Mannheim
BV Mannheim
BV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BV Heidelberg
BSV Mannheim
TSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BV Mannheim
TSV Mannheim
BW Mannheim
TSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
USC Viernheim
KV Karlsruhe
USC Viernheim
USC Viernheim
BSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
TSV Mannheim
BW Mannheim

Rangliste 2022/23 Herren

Klub
BC Sparta Mannheim
BSC Condor Mannheim
BC Sparta Mannheim
BTT Viernheim
BC Sparta Mannheim
BSC Condor Mannheim
BC Royal Viernheim
BSC Condor Mannheim
BC Royal Viernheim
BC Germania Mannheim
BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
BC Germania Mannheim
BSC Condor Mannheim
BSC Condor Mannheim
BTT Viernheim
1.BV Pforzheim
BC Germania Mannheim
Angels Viernheim
BC Royal Viernheim
1.BV Pforzheim
ABC Mannheim
BC Bowlers Inn
BSC Eagles Heidelberg
BC Sparta Mannheim
BC Comet
Angels Viernheim
BTT Viernheim
BC Sparta Mannheim
BC Germania Mannheim
BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
BC Comet
BC Royal Viernheim
BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
ABC Mannheim
BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
BC Royal Viernheim
BTT Viernheim
BC Sparta Mannheim
BC Sparta Mannheim
BSC Eagles Heidelberg
ABC Mannheim
BTT Viernheim
BSG Karlsruhe
ABC Mannheim
BC Germania Mannheim
1.MBC Mannheim
BTT Viernheim
ABC Mannheim
BSC Condor Mannheim
BC Royal Viernheim
BC Comet
BC Germania Mannheim
BC 68 Mannheim
BSG Karlsruhe
BC Germania Mannheim
ABC Mannheim
1.MBC Mannheim
1.MBC Mannheim
Don Bosco/Griin Schwarz VH
BSC Eagles Heidelberg
BC 68 Mannheim
ABC Mannheim
BTT Viernheim
1.MBC Mannheim
BSC Condor Mannheim
BSG 1980 Mannheim
ABC Mannheim
BTT Viernheim
BC Germania Mannheim
Angels Viernheim
BC Fireballs Viernheim
BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
Don Bosco/Griin Schwarz VH
Don Bosco/Griin Schwarz VH
BC Germania Mannheim
BC Fireballs Viernheim
ABC Mannheim
Fortuna Mannheim

Stand 16.04.2023

Pins
28419
25039
31312
23674
38499
25865
11884
18931
20551
23407
12004
23295
30275
21824
9251
7162
14323
11638
2843
16436
15620
1414
1818
34126
18317
20528
12641
27609
14383
18755
10968
10944
15706
3976
19028
10271
1974
10639
18120
23221
16129
14300
7825
10950
11903
13828
14927
10645
18746
11196

Spiele

133
118
148
113

Schnitt



Breuer
Elsenhans
Halter
Nickel
Dreher
Bohnenberger
Koéhler
Schneider
Knoch
Camek
Rusch
Bregulla
Schindler
Korn
Konz
Knebel
Steinke
Vock
Beutin
Egner
Henkel
Nikula
Kalis
Jung
Purkott
Nagel
Littek
Ancarani
Becker
Becherer
Schroth
Keil

Rux

Auer

Pick
Schippers
Simmrof3
Czaika
Kolbenschlag
Menner
Kichel
Schmidt
Friedrich
Jung
Rambow
Riester
Kossler
Mehlmann
Pratorius
Karnatz
Puchta
Bopp
Beier
Wagner
Simon
Grob
Engelhardt
Winter
Gerich
Wenzke
Billera
Stubbe
Chmielorz
Leitner
Kugler
Hellinger
Zirjacks
Bohrmann
Ziegler
Zoller
Beder
Schrade
Koldevitz
Preiser
Pfrommer
Spengler
Maurer
Heintzelmann
Bronner
Schindler
Kunde
Koczor
Lemmert

Michael
Reiner
Glnter
Steffen
Hans
Klaus
Bernd
Bernd
Klaus
Timo
Alexander
Patrick
Jan Pascal
Kristian
Maurice
Thomas
Wolfgang
Franz
Jurgen
Rolf
Denny
Patric
Christopher
Thomas
Jurgen
Adam
Carsten
Sandro
Werner
Horst
Robert
Hans-Peter
Heiko
Helmut
Gerhard
Rainer
Jens
Oliver
Uwe
Martin
Ralf
Gerhard
Hubert
Thomas
Carsten
Norbert
Frank
Wilfried
Jens
Horst
Lutz
Stefan
Heinz
Thomas
Klaus
Sascha
Peter
Rudolf
Martin
Joachim
Manuel
Stefan
Georg
Jurgen
Gerd
Gerd
Thomas
Frank
Michael
Ralf
Holger
Michael
Norbert
Andreas
Werner
Stefan
Andreas
Ralph
Jochen
Andreas
Ottmar
Alfred
Klaus

1.BV Pforzheim
BSG Karlsruhe
BV Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
1.BV Pforzheim
1.BV Pforzheim
BV Heidelberg
Inter Mannheim
BV Heidelberg
1.BV Pforzheim
TSV Mannheim
KV Karlsruhe
TSV Mannheim
BV Mannheim
TSV Mannheim
BV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
Inter Mannheim
BW Mannheim
BV Mannheim
KV Karlsruhe
USC Viernheim
TSV Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
BV Heidelberg
BV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
TSV Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
USC Viernheim
USC Viernheim
USC Viernheim
KV Karlsruhe
USC Viernheim
1.BV Pforzheim
USC Viernheim
KV Karlsruhe
USC Viernheim
USC Viernheim
TSV Mannheim
KV Karlsruhe
BSV Mannheim
BV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BSG Karlsruhe
1.BV Pforzheim
BSV Mannheim
BV Mannheim
TSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BSV Mannheim
1.BV Pforzheim
BSV Mannheim
KV Karlsruhe
BW Mannheim
BV Heidelberg
Inter Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
KV Karlsruhe
USC Viernheim
TSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
USC Viernheim
BSV Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
BV Heidelberg
TSV Mannheim
TSV Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
1.BV Pforzheim
BSG Karlsruhe
BW Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
KV Karlsruhe
USC Viernheim
Inter Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
TSV Mannheim

1.BV Pforzheim

BSG Karlsruhe

1.MBC Mannheim

BC Bowlers Inn

1.BV Pforzheim

1.BV Pforzheim

BSC Eagles Heidelberg
Apollo Kurpfalz Bowlers Mannheim
BSC Eagles Heidelberg
1.BV Pforzheim

ABC Mannheim

BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
BSC Condor Mannheim
1.MBC Mannheim

BSC Condor Mannheim
1.MBC Mannheim

BC Fireballs Viernheim
Apollo Kurpfalz Bowlers Mannheim
BSG 1980 Mannheim

BC Kleeblatt Mannheim
BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
BTT Viernheim

BSC Condor Mannheim
Apollo Kurpfalz Bowlers Mannheim
BSC Eagles Heidelberg
BC Kleeblatt Mannheim
Don Bosco/Griin Schwarz VH
ABC Mannheim

BC Tornado Mannheim
Don Bosco/Griin Schwarz VH
BC Royal Viernheim

BTT Viernheim

BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
Einzelmitglied ohne Club
1.BV Pforzheim

BC Royal Viernheim

BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
BC Fireballs Viernheim
BC Royal Viernheim

ABC Mannheim

BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
BC Comet

1.MBC Mannheim

Angels Viernheim

BSG Karlsruhe

1.BV Pforzheim

BC 68 Mannheim

1.MBC Mannheim

BSC Condor Mannheim
Einzelmitglied ohne Club
BC Comet

1.BV Pforzheim

BC 68 Mannheim

BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
Fortuna Mannheim

BSC Eagles Heidelberg
BC Tornado Mannheim
Apollo Kurpfalz Bowlers Mannheim
BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
BC Royal Viernheim

ABC Mannheim

BC Fireballs Viernheim
1.MBC Mannheim

Angels Viernheim

Angels Viernheim

BC 68 Mannheim

Apollo Kurpfalz Bowlers Mannheim
BC Germania Mannheim
BSC Eagles Heidelberg
ABC Mannheim

ABC Mannheim

BC Comet

BC Germania Mannheim
Angels Viernheim

1.BV Pforzheim

BSG Karlsruhe

BSG 1980 Mannheim

BC Tornado Mannheim
BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
Einzelmitglied ohne Club
Apollo Kurpfalz Bowlers Mannheim
BC Sparta Mannheim
BSC Condor Mannheim

183,06
182,94
182,88
182,86
181,56
181,47
181,28
181,19
181,10
180,83
180,34
180,11
180,00
179,82
179,55
178,82
178,61
178,53
178,48
178,31
178,26
178,15
178,07
177,95
177,84
177,83
177,42
177,30
177,29
177,26
176,73
176,58
176,35
175,85
175,29
175,19
175,08
174,97
174,84
174,63
174,59
174,52
174,44
174,31
173,45
173,20
173,03
172,91
172,88
172,22
172,03
171,50
171,29
170,67
170,50
170,30
170,26
170,22
169,74
169,67
169,37
169,35
169,30
169,05
168,88
168,72
168,54
168,36
168,00
167,96
167,38
166,87
166,86
166,85
166,79
166,60
165,88
165,65
165,44
165,05
164,74
163,95
163,80



162
163
164
165
166
167
168

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

188
189
190

192
193
194
195

197
198
199

201
202
203
204

206
207
208

210
211
212
213

215
216
217

219
220
221
222

224
225

Mdller

Loth
Abu-Jardah
Kénig
Schrade
Mindle
Jung
Hanitzsch
Zigogiannis
Breitkopf
Hafele
Hohn
Kandemir
Glutsch
Burkhart
Porreca
Hintzen
Lenz
Sabel
Kalafat
Durholt
Grun
Bauch
Mayer
Liedmann
Howard
Bordiehn
Dittrich
Wiesenbach
Bauch
Pawel
Furukawa
Braun
Bohnenstiel
Kamrad
Boscheinen
Klumpp
Neu

Pohl
Straul®
Horsch
Thrum
Vogt
Fromm
Poyer

Noth
Orenbag
Gaschott
Jung
Reisner
Poignee
Thrum
Zirjacks
Gerbert
Sauer
Bergmann
Weingartner
Gehring
Kihner
Stortz
Oberacker
Hein
Daubermann
Busch

Otto
Harry
Ammar
Swen
Karlheinz
Rolf
Peter
Helmut
Andreas
Willi
Michael
Stefan
Hamdi
Marius
Michael
Michael
Uwe
Jonas
Michael
Cemil
Hans-Jurgen
Egon
Nico
Matthias
Horst
Derek
Peter
Jorg
Dennis
Kevin
Jurgen
Tominori
Patrick
Maximilian
Till
Frank
Daniel
Gerhard
Martin
Armin
Friedrich
Thomas
Ronald
Alexander
Bernd
Torsten
Conluca
Bernd
Nico
Josef
Bernhard
Axel
Eckhard
Thomas
Rainer
Norbert
Robin
Matthias
Harald
Helmut
Mike
Bernhard
Dieter
Luca

USC Viernheim
BSV Mannheim
BV Heidelberg
BSG Karlsruhe
BSV Mannheim
BV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BW Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
1.BV Pforzheim
KV Karlsruhe
USC Viernheim
BSG Karlsruhe
BSG Karlsruhe
USC Viernheim
BV Mannheim
BW Mannheim
BSG Karlsruhe
BW Mannheim
BW Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BSV Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
BW Mannheim
BSG Karlsruhe
TSV Mannheim
BSG Karlsruhe
Inter Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BSV Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BSG Karlsruhe
BW Mannheim
BV Heidelberg
TSV Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
BV Heidelberg
BSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
KV Karlsruhe
BV Heidelberg
BSV Mannheim
BW Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
BV Heidelberg
Inter Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
BSV Mannheim
USC Viernheim
BSG Karlsruhe
USC Viernheim
Inter Mannheim
BW Mannheim
BSG Karlsruhe
BW Mannheim
Inter Mannheim
USC Viernheim

BC Fireballs Viernheim
BC Germania Mannheim
BSC Eagles Heidelberg
BSG Karlsruhe

BC Comet

1.MBC Mannheim
Einzelmitglied ohne Club
BSG 1980 Mannheim
BC Sparta Mannheim
1.BV Pforzheim

BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
Don Bosco/Griin Schwarz VH
BSG Karlsruhe

BSG Karlsruhe

BC Fireballs Viernheim
1.MBC Mannheim
Fortuna Mannheim

BSG Karlsruhe

BSG 1980 Mannheim
BSG 1980 Mannheim
BC Royal Viernheim

BC Germania Mannheim
BC Bowlers Inn

BC Comet

Fortuna Mannheim

BSG Karlsruhe

ABC Mannheim

BSG Karlsruhe

BC Tornado Mannheim
BC Bowlers Inn

Don Bosco/Griin Schwarz VH
BC Sparta Mannheim
BC Fireballs Viernheim
BC Comet

BC Bowlers Inn

BC Fireballs Viernheim
BSG Karlsruhe

Fortuna Mannheim

BSC Eagles Heidelberg
ABC Mannheim

BC Tornado Mannheim
BSC Eagles Heidelberg
BC Germania Mannheim
BC Fireballs Viernheim
BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
BSC Eagles Heidelberg
BC Sparta Mannheim
Fortuna Mannheim

Apollo Kurpfalz Bowlers Mannheim

BC Germania Mannheim
BC Tornado Mannheim
BSC Eagles Heidelberg

Apollo Kurpfalz Bowlers Mannheim

BC Comet

BC Germania Mannheim

BC Fireballs Viernheim

BSG Karlsruhe

Don Bosco/Griin Schwarz VH
BC Tornado Mannheim

BSG 1980 Mannheim

BSG Karlsruhe

Fortuna Mannheim

Apollo Kurpfalz Bowlers Mannheim

Einzelmitglied ohne Club

N N
RaoenvnpooaRo

163,80
163,14
162,88
162,62
162,27
161,59
161,06
160,33
160,06
159,15
158,85
158,66
158,21
158,14
157,82
157,70
157,64
156,40
156,17
155,92
155,79
155,22
154,80
154,67
154,00
153,91
153,75
153,29
153,25
152,80
152,61
152,19
151,95
151,60
151,00
149,76
149,51
149,32
149,22
147,40
146,73
144,80
144,24
143,95
142,80
142,75
142,40
141,47
141,38
139,87
138,71
137,30
136,67
135,20
134,29
131,20
128,44
126,40
126,00
120,00
120,00
119,50
114,80
97,13



